
 
IMPORTANT DATES: 2019-2020 SCHOOL YEAR 
 
August 
Monday, August 19 - Book Day 
Tuesday, August 20 - First Day of School 
 
September 
Monday, September 2 - Labor Day (school closed) 
Wednesday, September 11 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Friday, September 20 - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
 
October 
Monday, October 7 - Professional Development Day (school closed but open for faculty) 
Wednesday, October 9 - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Friday, October 18 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
 
November 
Thursday, November 7 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Friday, November 8 - Parent Teacher Conference (School is Closed but open to parents and faculty) 
Wednesday, November 13 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Tuesday, November 26 - Grandparents Luncheon 
Wednesday, November 27 - 29 - Thanksgiving Break (School is Closed) 
 
December 
Monday, December 2 - School Reopens 
Friday, December 20 - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Monday, December 23 - January 3 - Christmas Break 
 
January 
Monday, January 6 - School Reopens 
Wednesday, January 8 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Friday, January 10 - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Monday, January 20 - M. L. King Day - School Closed 
 
February 
Thursday, February 13 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Parent Teacher Conferences) 
Friday, February 14 - School Closed (Parent Teacher Conferences all Day) 
Monday, February 17 - Presidents Day - School Closed 
 
March 
Wednesday, March 11 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Friday, March 20 - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
Monday, March 23 - School Closed (Professional Development Day) 
 
April 
Thursday, April 9 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 



Friday, April 10 - 17 - Easter Break-School Closed 
Monday, April 20th - School Reopens 
 
May 
Wednesday, May 13 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Friday, May 22 - Early Dismissal 1:50 pm (Professional Development Half Day) 
Monday, May 25 - Memorial Day - School Closed 
 
June 
Wednesday, June 3 - Last Day of School - Noon Dismissal 12:00 pm 
 
With the exception of holidays and breaks, some dates may be subject to change.  
 


